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2026 Meeting Dates 

 
 

The following is a list of anticipated 2026 meeting dates for the Belmont Housing Trust. 
 
The Housing Trust generally meets at 7:30pm on the second Tuesday of the month unless otherwise noted. 
Meeting dates are subject to change, postponement, or cancellation. Please refer to the posted agenda or 
reach out to the Office of Planning and Building ahead of a meeting to confirm. 
 
Meetings may be held in-person, hybrid, or online with remote-only participation. Please refer to a specific 
meeting agenda for the location of the meeting. The public can participate online via the Zoom webinar 
platform {https://zoom.us/) from a phone, tablet, or computer. A link will be posted prior to a meeting.  
 
Please call the Office of Planning and Building at (617) 993-2651 with any questions. The public is invited to 
attend any meeting.
 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

Tuesday, December 8, 2026

 
 
 
 
The Town of Belmont does not discriminate on the basis of disability. The Town will provide auxiliary aids and services, 
written materials in alternative formats, and reasonable modifications in policies and procedures to qualified 
individuals with disabilities upon request. For more information contact our office by calling: 617.993.2651. 


